
CLS NOMBRE NR PNTS CLS PNTS CLS PNTS CLS PEN  - % CLS

1 Javier Arsuaga 1 99.00 1 91.50 1 93.50 1 5 99.67 37.7% 1

CLS NOMBRE NR PNTS CLS PNTS CLS PNTS CLS PEN  - % CLS

1 David Iriarte Aguirre 3 59.21 1 63.47 1 54.94 1 0 59.21 63.0% 1

2 Manuel Ricardo Nistal Riadigos2 69.61 2 66.94 3 65.34 2 0 67.29 57.9% 2

3 Cristina Martin Martin 4 73.87 3 67.21 4 66.67 3 0 69.25 56.7% 3

4 Carmen Goiburu Esnaola 6 74.67 5 64.81 2 69.61 5 0 69.69 56.4% 4

5 Lazaro Zubiria 5 74.62 4 76.54 5 69.34 4 0 73.50 54.1% 5

CLS NOMBRE NR PNTS CLS PNTS CLS PNTS CLS PEN  - % CLS

1 Isidro Ongay 7 66.19 1 58.82 1 60.59 1 0 61.86 61.3% 1

2 David Aramendia 8 80.94 3 75.93 3 74.45 2 0 77.11 51.8% 2

3 Juan Goiburu Esnaola 9 78.88 2 70.03 2 82.71 3 0 77.20 51.7% 3

4 Eladio Yanguas 10 84.47 4 82.99 4 89.48 4 5 85.65 46.5% 4
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CLS NR LIMONERAS NOVEL M S D TIEMPO PNTS CONOS PEN TOTAL CLS

1 1 Javier Arsuaga 1 2 3 6A 6D 13 18 2 59 41 179.41 8.11 21 29.11 1

CLS NR LIMONERAS M S D TIEMPO PNTS CONOS PEN TOTAL CLS

1 3 David Iriarte Aguirre 9 12 16 17 2 51 7 171.07 3.94 12 15.94 1

2 4 Cristina Martin Martin 3 10 11 12 13 16 17 2 36 53 156.53 21 21.00 2

3 2 Manuel Ricardo Nistal Riadigos 1 4 6A 6C 11 15 17 18 2 26 34 146.34 24 24.00 3

4 6 Carmen Goiburu Esnaola 2 3 6B 7 9 12 16 2 52 21 172.21 4.51 21 25.51 4

5 5 Lazaro Zubiria 3 4 6B 9 13 14 17 3 27 88 207.88 22.34 21 43.34 5

CLS NR TRONCOS M S D TIEMPO PNTS CONOS PEN TOTAL CLS

1 8 David Aramendia 6C 13 17 18 3 17 60 197.60 14.80 12 26.80 1

2 9 Juan Goiburu Esnaola 6A 6C 11 12 14 15 16 17 18 2 43 71 163.71 27 27.00 2

3 10 Eladio Yanguas 1 2 4 6C 8 9 12 14 3 8 65 188.65 10.33 24 34.33 3

4 7 Isidro Ongay 4 5 6B 9 10 12 17 3 40 15 220.15 26.08 21 47.08 4

RESULTADOS PROVISIONALES

CAMPEONATO NAVARRO DE ENGANCHES 2017

9/23/2017
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6:49 PM



CLS NR LIMONERAS NOVEL A CLS C CLS A+C CLS

1 1 Javier Arsuaga 99.67 1 29.11 1 128.77 1

CLS NR LIMONERAS A CLS C CLS A+C CLS

1 3 David Iriarte Aguirre 59.21 1 15.94 1 75.14 1

2 4 Cristina Martin Martin 69.25 3 21.00 2 90.25 2

3 2 Manuel Ricardo Nistal Riadigos 67.29 2 24.00 3 91.29 3

4 6 Carmen Goiburu Esnaola 69.69 4 25.51 4 95.20 4

5 5 Lazaro Zubiria 73.50 5 43.34 5 116.84 5

CLS NR TRONCOS A CLS C CLS A+C CLS

1 8 David Aramendia 77.11 2 26.80 1 103.91 1

2 9 Juan Goiburu Esnaola 77.20 3 27.00 2 104.20 2

3 7 Isidro Ongay 61.86 1 47.08 4 108.94 3

4 10 Eladio Yanguas 85.65 4 34.33 3 119.97 4

CAMPEONATO NAVARRO DE ENGANCHES 2017

9/23/2017

RESULTADO A+C

RESULTADOS PROVISIONALES

6:52 PM



CLS NR LIMONERAS NOVEL CLUB A T B 1-6 PEN TOT CLS

1 16.53 19.88 13.14 12.93 11.98 8.27

101 20 1 36.53 1 19.88 1 13.14 1 12.93 1 11.98 0 1 28.27

CLS NR LIMONERAS CLUB A T B 1-6 PEN TOT CLS

1 13.10 19.13 11.04 13.35 10.31 11.75

101 2 13.10 3 19.13 2 11.04 2 13.35 2 10.31 3 11.75

2 14.54 19.75 15.08 17.52 11.54 13.19

102 5 14.54 4 19.75 5 15.08 3 17.52 20 4 31.54 4 13.19

3 11.59 18.34 10.13 12.43 8.06 10.79

103 1 11.59 2 18.34 1 10.13 1 12.43 1 8.06 1 10.79

4 14.17 18.12 12.55 13.50 19.96 11.55

104 4 14.17 1 18.12 3 12.55 E 4 513.50 3 19.96 2 11.55

5 13.70 21.56 13.42

105 3 13.70 5 21.56 4 13.42 5 5 5

CLS NR TRONCOS CLUB A T B 1-6 PEN TOT CLS

1 13.49 17.43 11.33 15.04 11.43 11.58

101 1 13.49 1 17.43 2 11.33 1 15.04 1 11.43 2 11.58

2 16.37 27.43 16.12 26.73 13.15 17.62

102 3 16.37 3 27.43 3 16.12 2 26.73 2 13.15 3 17.62

3 15.25 21.25 11.24 48.06 20.12 10.21

103 2 15.25 2 21.25 1 11.24 3 48.06 20 3 40.12 1 10.21

4 17.08 33.89 17.96

104 4 17.08 E 4 20 4 37.96 E 4 4 4

RESULTADOS PROVISIONALES

E

3

10 Eladio Yanguas 36.02
01:08.31 02:15.56 01:11.85

03:12.24 01:20.47 00:40.84
146.12 159.39

4

7 Isidro Ongay 13.27
01:01.00 01:25.00 00:44.94

1

9 Juan Goiburu Esnaola 7.25 17.27
01:05.47 01:49.72 01:04.47

01:00.14 00:45.72 00:46.31
80.29 80.29

2
01:46.93 00:52.60 01:10.46

117.41 141.93

6

8 David Aramendia
00:53.94 01:09.72 00:45.31

1 2 3 4 5

5E4 Cristina Martin Martin E
00:54.81 01:26.22 00:53.68

3

5 Lazaro Zubiria 18.52
00:56.66 01:12.47 00:50.19

00:49.73 00:32.22 00:43.16
71.34 E

4
00:54.00 01:19.85 00:46.18

89.84 E

3 David Iriarte Aguirre E
00:46.35 01:13.37 00:40.53

1

6 Carmen Goiburu Esnaola 33.73
00:58.16 01:19.00 01:00.31

00:53.38 00:41.25 00:47.00
78.68 78.68

2
01:10.09 00:46.15 00:52.75

111.62 145.35

2 Manuel Ricardo Nistal Riadigos
00:52.40 01:16.53 00:44.15

00:33.06

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Javier Arsuaga 32.25

CAMPEONATO NAVARRO DE ENGANCHES 2017

24/09/2017

RESULTADOS MARATHON

1 2 3 4 5 6

122.72 154.97 1
01:06.13 01:19.53 00:52.56 00:51.71 00:47.90

2:12 PM



CLS NR LIMONERAS NOVEL A CLS C CLS A+C CLS B CLS A+C+B CLS

1 1 Javier Arsuaga 99.67 1 29.11 1 128.77 1 154.97 1 283.74 1

CLS NR LIMONERAS A CLS C CLS A+C CLS B CLS A+C+B CLS

1 2 Manuel Ricardo Nistal Riadigos 67.29 2 24.00 3 91.29 3 78.68 1 169.97 1

2 6 Carmen Goiburu Esnaola 69.69 4 25.51 4 95.20 4 145.35 2 240.55 2

3 3 David Iriarte Aguirre 59.21 1 15.94 1 75.14 1 E 3 E 3

4 5 Lazaro Zubiria 73.50 5 43.34 5 116.84 5 E 4 E 4

5 4 Cristina Martin Martin 69.25 3 21.00 2 90.25 2 E 5 E 5

CLS NR TRONCOS A CLS C CLS A+C CLS B CLS A+C+B CLS

1 8 David Aramendia 77.11 2 26.80 1 103.91 1 80.29 1 184.19 1

2 9 Juan Goiburu Esnaola 77.20 3 27.00 2 104.20 2 141.93 2 246.14 2

3 7 Isidro Ongay 61.86 1 47.08 4 108.94 3 159.39 3 268.33 3

4 10 Eladio Yanguas 85.65 4 34.33 3 119.97 4 E 4 E 4

CAMPEONATO NAVARRO DE ENGANCHES 2017

24/09/2017

RESULTADO A+C+B

RESULTADOS DEFINITIVO

2:14 PM


